
SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNERS COURSE REMARKS 
1 BAG 197881560 AMIT KUMAR SAH BPCC131P
2 BAG 2105543158 ANIKET THAPA BPCC131P
3 BAG 2105543158 ANIKET THAPA BPCC131P
4 BAG 197881466 ANINDYA JYOTI BRAJABASI BPCC131P
5 BAG 2106181897 ANISUSHAN BHUIA BPCC131P
6 BAG 197875559 BASHANA YADAV BPCC131P
7 BAG 2105396381 BISAKHA SINGHA BPCC131P
8 BAG 197904105 BITTU PRASAD RAJAK BPCC131P
9 BAG 2006919462 BOUDDHAJIT PAUL BPCC131P

10 BAG 197907315 CHAMELI BISWAKARMA BPCC131P
11 BAG 2200026217 CHARLES LEPCHA BPCC131P
12 BAG 196207117 CHESAM SHERPA BPCC131P
13 BAG 2106633873 CHIJIK LAMU BHUTIA BPCC131P
14 BAG 2106736697 DIBYA CHHETRI BPCC131P
15 BAG 2007203003 DIBYAJIT GUHA BPCC131P
16 BAG 2101072548 DIKCHEN SHERPA BPCC131P
17 BAG 2105611632 DIPANKAR LAMA BPCC131P
18 BAG 2106162053 GULSHAN CHIK BARAIK BPCC131P
19 BAG 2252290375 INDERVESH BPCC131P
20 BAG 2252095825 JAYESH PRADHAN BPCC131P
21 BAG 197875462 KRISHNA PATEL BPCC131P
22 BAG 2002895167 LANMICHON ZIMIK BPCC131P
23 BAG 2004076380 LEIVEINE ESTHER BPCC131P
24 BAG 2254162671 MANOJ THAPA BPCC131P
25 BAG 2106687910 MUSKAN ORAON BPCC131P
26 BAG 2002745850 NAZIMA TIGGA BPCC131P
27 BAG 2006704150 PEU GHOSH BPCC131P
28 BAG 2004816790 PRASANTI GURUNG BPCC131P
29 BAG 2000047146 PRASHANT BPCC131P
30 BAG 2003799867 PRAYASH RAI BPCC131P
31 BAG 197862957 PRIYA ORAON BPCC131P
32 BAG 2108112658 RAHUL RAI BPCC131P
33 BAG 2252289517 RAJDIP PRADHAN BPCC131P
34 BAG 197909523 RANJANA THAPA BPCC131P
35 BAG 197901425 REHAN AKHTER BPCC131P
36 BAG 2108109490 SAILEN LIMBU BPCC131P
37 BAG 197869673 SAMSUNDAR MANJHI BPCC131P
38 BAG 197883549 SHASHANT KUSHWAHA BPCC131P
39 BAG 197884755 SHUBHAM KUMARI BPCC131P
40 BAG 2002807952 SHWETA KUMARI BPCC131P
41 BAG 2006756956 SNEHA DEY SARKAR BPCC131P
42 BAG 2002611297 SUMIRA RAI BPCC131P
43 BAG 2106181367 SURAJ MUNDA BPCC131P
44 BAG 197901955 SWATI SINGH RAJPUT BPCC131P
45 BAG 2007455279 THAOSIINE FAITH KYAPAOMAI BPCC131P
46 BAG 197918135 UJJAINI GHATAK BPCC131P

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BAG PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL (BPCC131 & BPCC134)

Venue : IGNOU Study Centre (45028), Salesian College, 

Date : 18th August, 2023 Onwards, Time  : 1.30 pm to 3.30 pm.
Don Boxco More, Siliguri. Jalpaiguri, Pin- 734001  



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME OF THE LEARNERS COURSE
1 BAG 197881466 ANINDYA JYOTI BRAJABASI BPCC134P
2 BAG 2106181897 ANISUSHAN BHUIA BPCC134P
3 BAG 197888570 BIKASH SAH BPCC134P
4 BAG 2105396381 BISAKHA SINGHA BPCC134P
5 BAG 197904105 BITTU PRASAD RAJAK BPCC134P
6 BAG 2006919462 BOUDDHAJIT PAUL BPCC134P
7 BAG 197907315 CHAMELI BISWAKARMA BPCC134P
8 BAG 2200026217 CHARLES LEPCHA BPCC134P
9 BAG 196207117 CHESAM SHERPA BPCC134P

10 BAG 2106633873 CHIJIK LAMU BHUTIA BPCC134P
11 BAG 2106736697 DIBYA CHHETRI BPCC134P
12 BAG 2101072548 DIKCHEN SHERPA BPCC134P
13 BAG 2105611632 DIPANKAR LAMA BPCC134P
14 BAG 2106162053 GULSHAN CHIK BARAIK BPCC134P
15 BAG 197877750 KHUSHBU GUPTA BPCC134P
16 BAG 2002895167 LANMICHON ZIMIK BPCC134P
17 BAG 2004076380 LEIVEINE ESTHER BPCC134P
18 BAG 2106687910 MUSKAN ORAON BPCC134P
19 BAG 197862600 NAMRATA SEWA BPCC134P
20 BAG 2000128295 PANCHAMI LOHAR BPCC134P
21 BAG 2000047146 PRASHANT BPCC134P
22 BAG 2003799867 PRAYASH RAI BPCC134P
23 BAG 197862957 PRIYA ORAON BPCC134P
24 BAG 197898556 PROMILA SARKAR BPCC134P
25 BAG 2108112658 RAHUL RAI BPCC134P
26 BAG 197901425 REHAN AKHTER BPCC134P
27 BAG 2108109490 SAILEN LIMBU BPCC134P
28 BAG 197883549 SHASHANT KUSHWAHA BPCC134P
29 BAG 197884755 SHUBHAM KUMARI BPCC134P
30 BAG 2002611297 SUMIRA RAI BPCC134P
31 BAG 2106181367 SURAJ MUNDA BPCC134P
32 BAG 197901955 SWATI SINGH RAJPUT BPCC134P
33 BAG 2007455279 THAOSIINE FAITH KYAPAOMAI BPCC134P
34 BAG 197918135 UJJAINI GHATAK BPCC134P


